

North Street Steps Slope Repair
Bid Opening: Thursday February 1, 2PM

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	RWR		Advanced Geotechniques		Access Limited Construction		Sandstone Engineering		Westward Builders		REHAK General Engineering		Valentine Corporation	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 35,954.00	\$ 35,954.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 42,924.85	\$ 42,924.85	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75,545.00	\$ 75,545.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 67,419.00	\$ 67,419.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 16,632.00	\$ 16,632.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 102,373.84	\$ 102,373.84	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 19,767.00	\$ 19,767.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00
3	Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 34,338.26	\$ 34,338.26	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 23,321.00	\$ 23,321.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
4	Clearing and grubbing	1	LS	\$ 61,472.00	\$ 61,472.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 30,499.82	\$ 30,499.82	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 33,612.00	\$ 33,612.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 73,000.00
5	Scaling and Excavation	25	CY	\$ 2,531.50	\$ 63,287.50	\$ 600.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 727.06	\$ 18,176.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 1,954.00	\$ 48,850.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,735.00	\$ 43,375.00
6	Production Ground Anchors	100	EA	\$ 1,624.00	\$ 162,400.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 1,503.06	\$ 150,306.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 3,154.00	\$ 315,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 4,347.00	\$ 434,700.00
7	Verification Ground Anchors	5	EA	\$ 1,624.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,306.52	\$ 26,532.60	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 5,923.00	\$ 29,615.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00
8	Slope Mesh	4,500	SF	\$ 16.29	\$ 73,305.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 15.43	\$ 69,435.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 103,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 328,500.00
9	Erosion Control Mats	4,500	SF	\$ 7.29	\$ 32,805.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 3.11	\$ 13,995.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 14,625.00
10	Hydroseeding	4,500	SF	\$ 3.49	\$ 15,705.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1.38	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,750.00
Total Bid				\$ 475,620.50		\$ 489,750.00		\$ 494,791.87		\$ 594,000.00		\$ 691,010.00		\$ 696,000.00		\$ 1,077,369.00	